
Pos 

TT2 

1 

2 

TT3 

1 

TT4 

1 

2 

TT5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

265 

528 

111 

35G 

738 

116 

253 

211 

727G 

99 

735 

73G 

727 

658 

868 

45 

11G 

50 

Name 

Mark Petronis 

Mike Phillips 

Mark Lounsbury 

Ricardo Soares 

Jose Suero 

Robert Porter 

Nicholas Broff 

Thai Diep 

Lawrence Aiello 

Ahmad Lutfeali 

Michael Choueiri 

Ryan Herold 

Michael Natilli 

David Eng 

Michael Filosi 

Alan Cohen 

David Santillo 

Anthony Nick 

Class 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:02.131 

2:04.121 

2:12.877 

2:09.235 

2:13.872 

2:08.764 

2:08.988 

2:09.494 

2:10.630 

2:11.041 

2:14.727 

2:14.960 

2:15.931 

2:20.199 

2:37.595 

1:56.667 

1:59.358 

2:00.278 

In Session 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 1) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 3) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 1) 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

Honda 

Scion 

Honda 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Year 

2004 

2012 

2004 

2005 

2005 

1996 

1999 

2006 

2003 

2015 

2003 

2012 

1997 

1994 

2007 

2007 

2007 

Model 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette 

M3 

S2000 

S2000 

328is 

M3 

RX-8 

S2000 

FR-S 

S2000 

MX-5 

M3 

325is 

Miata 

Mustang 

Corvette Z06 

Corvette Z06 

Color 

Red 

Yellow 

White/Black 

Red 

Red 

Silver 

Black 

Red 

Yellow 

Red 

Red 

Blue 

Blue 

Black 

White 

White/Silver 

Black 

Blue 

Sponsor 

AMTMotorsport.com 

Autosport CT 

VAC Motorsports 

Motorsports Performance Group 

ZizaTech 

Madison Motorsports 

Meow. 
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Pos 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

265 

67 

3G 

Name 

Kevin Petronis 

Robert England 

Patrick Waddington 

Class 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

2:01.735 

2:19.994 

2:29.349 

In Session 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

TT (Sun 2) 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Porsche 

Mazda 

Year 

2004 

2003 

Model 

Corvette 

Miata 

Color 

Red 

Red 

Silver 

Sponsor 

AMTMotorsport.com 

RACRE 
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